30 Ekim 2022 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:18:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S

1 0zZUDOGRU(3)

At ismi Yas
Syaa

2 AFSAR(10) 4yaa
3 GOKYUZU(@®) Tyak
4  KOCEK(9) 6yak

5 TUNC SIPERI(5) 5yda

6 SOYDERE() Syka
7 OZCEVIK(2) 6yaa
8 DIZDARIM7) Byak
9  YUKSELABI(6) Syaa
10 SAH DRAGON(11) 4yaa

11 BERKALP(1) gyka

GANYAN(3) 3,90 £, 1. 6'LI GANYAN(6/2/1/1/4/3) :1.451,50 b, 1. 5'LI GANYAN(2/1/1/4/3) 262,38 +, IKILi(3/10) :14,25 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/10) 25,80 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/10/8) 27,14 £, PLASE(10)

Yarns Sonuglari

1.)270.000 &
1)776254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ATESTORU- ANKZ

AYABAKAN- ILK KIZ
KAZBERT (RU) - MANSURE
KAZBERT (RU) - SERAY KZI
KURTEL - YETENEKLI
BERKSOY - BEYAZVELEK
OZGUNHAN - HANKEZI
UGCANBEY - PARAAVCISI
BILGIN - AKILDEFTERI
SAHSEHRIYAR- LAFIS

BEN ANADOLU - BETULUM

G3/DHOW 57 kg, 60 kg,
2.)108.000 ¢ 3.)54.000 ¢
2)31.050 ¢ 3.)15525 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
60 H.KARATAS ALP. DEMIREL I.CANPOLAT
57 OYILDIRIM ABD. GUNES Y.DEMRKIRAN
58 ASOZEN CAN. KORUCU iB.B.OGULLARI
58 S.BOYRAZ M GAR. YILMAZOGLU Y.KARAKUGUK
60 MCICEK MUZ TUGDAS ACGCAL
60 VEDAT ABIS ABD. ADANIR iB.B.OGULLARI
60 GKOCAKAYA  MUC. YILDIZHAN MAKBULUT
58 H.CizIK KUT. SACAN MERT KORKMAZ
60 ACELIK T.1ZZz AKSOY ATEPEBASI
57 S.TIRPAN H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzGUL
60 T.YILDIZ A ERK. YILMAZ H.V.YILMAZ

Derece

24592

24595

246.13

2.46.65

2.46.80

246.81

24786

24797

24837

248.38

24854

:1,95 £, PLASE(3) 2,00 £, PLASE IKILI(3/10) 8,20 £, PLASE IKIiLIi(3/8) :5,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(8/10) :7,50 4, 5. CIFTE(4/3) :19,30 ©

Gy
3,90

7,35
4,05
12,65
39,95
2,40
7,55
45,40
12,60
4510

44,20

istanbul Hipdromu (87. Yans Giinii)

2400 Gim

4))27.000 ¢
4)7763 ¢

AGF St Fark
2088(2) 3 Bas
11774) 2 15Boy
1658(3) 8 4Boy
526) 11 1Boy
188(8) 10
27.13(1) 1
925(5) 4
1809) 9
353(7) 7
076(11) 6

122(10) 5

GGk HP
100

91
109
106
94
106
107
91
93
83

15Boy 99



